

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.1876 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the appellant. The Registry is directed to delete the name of Mr. J. Srinadh Reddy, learned counsel in the cause list. List on 10.04.2026. <u>NBK,J</u> ds	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.